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Quarter 4/Semester 2: Friday, June 5, 2026 Q3: T3:

Last day of school: Friday, June 5, 2026 Q4:

February 13, 2024

Quarter 3 Progress Report: Friday, February 6, 2026 High School Graduation: Friday, June 5, 2026

Quarter 3: Friday, March 20, 2026 Q1: T1: Colusa County Fair June 11-14, 2026

Quarter 4 Progress Report: Friday, May 1, 2026 Q2: T2: Board Approved:

Thursday, June 4, 2026

Quarter 2 Progress Report: Friday, November 14, 2025 Trimester 3: Friday, June 5, 2026 Certificated Duty Days: 183 Days

Quarter 2/Semester 1: Friday, December 19, 2025 Last day of school: Friday, June 5, 2026 8th Grade Graduation:

180 Days

Quarter 1 Progress Report: Friday, September 5, 2025 Trimester 1: Friday, October 31, 2025 Spring Semester: 95 Days

Quarter 1: Friday, October 10, 2025 Trimester 2: Friday, February 27, 2026 Instructional Days:

85 Days

Minimum Days (4): 11/19, 11/21 (Parent Conferences); 12/19; 5/29; Elementary School Release at 12:10 PM; High School Release at 12:10 PM

Teacher Duty Days (3): 8/11, 8/12, 1/5

High School - Grading Period End Dates Elementary School - Grading Period End Dates Other Notes

First day of school: Wednesday, August 13, 2025 First day of school: Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Fall Semester:

Holidays (34): 7/4, 9/1, 10/13, 11/11, 11/24-28, 12/22-1/2, 1/19, 2/16-2/20, 3/16, 4/3-10, 5/25, 6/19

Early Releases (36): Every Wednesday; Elementary Release at 2:30 PM; High School Release at 2:30 PM

Board Meetings (13): 8/20, 9/10, 10/8, 11/12, 12/10, 1/14, 2/11, 3/11, 4/15, 5/13, 6/24, 6/25

June 2026

November 2025 December 2025

Spring 2026
January 2026 February 2026 March 2026 April 2026 May 2026

Princeton Joint Unified School District

2025-2026
Fall 2025

July 2025 August 2025 September 2025 October 2025


